
5 6 7 8太宰府
西鉄五条

西鉄二日市
甘木

馬田

上浦

本郷

大堰

金島

大城

北野

古賀茶屋

学校前

五郎丸
宮の陣
西鉄福岡・天神
薬院
西鉄平尾
高宮
大橋

井尻

雑餉隈
春日原
白木原
下大利

都府楼前
西鉄二日市
紫

朝倉街道

桜台
筑紫

津古
三国が丘

三沢
大保

西鉄小郡

端間

味坂

宮の陣
櫛原
西鉄久留米
花畑
試験場前

津福

安武

大善寺

三潴
犬塚

大溝

八丁牟田

蒲池

矢加部
西鉄柳川

徳益

塩塚

中島信号所
西鉄中島

江の浦

開

西鉄渡瀬

倉永

東甘木
西鉄銀水

新栄町
大牟田

6050

6052

6060

6062

6070

6072

6074

6076

6080

6082

6084

6086

7551

7553

7561

7563

7571

7573

7575

7581

7583

1551
9551

G051

1051

G06
1

2051

7551

7553

G06
7

4051

1061

G063

2053

3061

G065

A06
1

7561

2061

7563

2063

G069

A071

7571

7573

1063

G071

2071

A07
3

7575

2073

G073

1071

5071

K071

A08
1

9581

7581

2075

G081

3071

4081

K081

A0
83

2081

4083

G083

3081

5081

K083

2083

4085

40
50

40
52

40
54

J0
50

75
50

20
50

30
60

J0
60

75
52

75
54

A0
50

20
60

G0
50

50
60

30
62

40
60

75
56

G0
60

40
62

20
62

40
70

J0
70

40
72

A0
60

75
62

95
60

75
60

G0
62

40
74

20
70

75
64

H0
7020
72

95
62

G0
70

20
74

G0
72

75
70

G0
74

50
80

10
70

40
80

A0
70

G0
80

10
72

20
76

J0
80

75
80

95
70

10
74

90
70

A0
72

H0
80

10
76

75
82

A0
80

75
84

20
80

A0
82

75
86

75
88

75
90

75
50

75
52

75
54

75
56

75
60

75
62

75
64

75
70

75
80

75
82

60
51

60
53

60
61

60
63

60
65

60
71

60
73

60
75

60
77

60
81

60
83

60
85

60
87
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9 10 11 12太宰府
西鉄五条

西鉄二日市
甘木

馬田

上浦

本郷

大堰

金島

大城

北野

古賀茶屋

学校前

五郎丸
宮の陣
西鉄福岡・天神
薬院
西鉄平尾
高宮
大橋

井尻

雑餉隈
春日原
白木原
下大利

都府楼前
西鉄二日市
紫

朝倉街道

桜台
筑紫

津古
三国が丘

三沢
大保

西鉄小郡

端間

味坂

宮の陣
櫛原
西鉄久留米
花畑
試験場前

津福

安武

大善寺

三潴
犬塚

大溝

八丁牟田

蒲池

矢加部
西鉄柳川

徳益

塩塚

中島信号所
西鉄中島

江の浦

開

西鉄渡瀬

倉永

東甘木
西鉄銀水

新栄町
大牟田

6090

6092

6094

6096

6100

6102

8100

6104

6106

6110

6112

6114

6116

6120

6122

6124

6126

7591

7593

7501

7503

7511

7513

7521

7523

7583

A09
1

9591

7591

G091

3091

L091

4085
4091

A0
93

7593

2091

4093

G093

3093

L093

4095
4097

A101

7501

2093

G101

3095

L101

4101

A1
03

7503

2101

G103

4103

3111

L103

4105

A111

7511

2103

G111

4107

3113

L111

4111

A11
3

7513

2111

G113

4113

5111

3121

L113

A12
1

7521

2113

G121

4115

8121

J121

5121

A1
23

2121

G123

4121

5123

J123
2123

4123

J0
90

50
90

30
90

G0
90

40
90

J0
92

40
92

G0
92

20
90

41
00

J1
00

41
02

A0
90

G1
00

20
92

J1
02

81
00

41
04

A0
92

75
90

G1
02

21
00

41
10

J1
10

41
12

A1
00

75
92

G1
10

21
02

41
14

J1
12

41
16

A1
02

75
00

G1
12

21
10

J1
20

51
20

41
20

A1
10

75
02

G1
20

21
12

41
22

J1
22

41
24

A1
12

75
10

G1
22

21
20

A1
20

75
12

21
22

A1
22

75
20

75
22

75
30

75
84

75
86

75
88

75
90

75
92

75
00

75
02

75
10

60
91

60
93

L0
91

60
95

L0
93

61
01

61
03

L1
01

61
05

L1
03

61
11

L1
11

61
13

L1
13

61
21

81
21

61
23
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13 14 15 16太宰府
西鉄五条

西鉄二日市
甘木

馬田

上浦

本郷

大堰

金島

大城

北野

古賀茶屋

学校前

五郎丸
宮の陣
西鉄福岡・天神
薬院
西鉄平尾
高宮
大橋

井尻

雑餉隈
春日原
白木原
下大利

都府楼前
西鉄二日市
紫

朝倉街道

桜台
筑紫

津古
三国が丘

三沢
大保

西鉄小郡

端間

味坂

宮の陣
櫛原
西鉄久留米
花畑
試験場前

津福

安武

大善寺

三潴
犬塚

大溝

八丁牟田

蒲池

矢加部
西鉄柳川

徳益

塩塚

中島信号所
西鉄中島

江の浦

開

西鉄渡瀬

倉永

東甘木
西鉄銀水

新栄町
大牟田

6126

6130

6132

6134

6136

6140

6142

6144

6146

6150

6152

6154

6156

6160

6162

6164

6166

7531

7533

7541

7543

7651

7653

7661

7663

7523

A13
1

7531

G131

4123

5131

J131

A1
33

7533

2131

G133

4131

5133

J133

A141

7541

2133

G141

4133

5141

J141

A1
43

7543

2141

G143

4141

5143

J143

A151

7651

2143

G151

4143

5151

J151

A15
3

7653

2151

G153

4151

5153

J153

A16
1

7661

2153

G161

4153

8161

J161

A1
63

2161

G163

4161

5161

J163
2163

4163

J1
30

51
30

41
30

G1
30

J1
32

51
32

41
32

G1
32

21
30

J1
40

51
40

41
40

A1
30

G1
40

21
32

J1
42

51
42

41
42

A1
32

75
30

G1
42

21
40

J1
50

51
50

41
50

A1
40

75
32

G1
50

21
42

J1
52

51
52

41
52

A1
42

75
40

G1
52

21
50

J1
60

51
60

41
60

A1
50

75
42

G1
60

21
52

41
62

J1
62

41
64

76
50

G1
62

41
66

A1
52

21
60

76
52

A1
60

21
62

A1
62

76
60

76
62

76
70

75
12

75
20

75
22

75
30

75
32

75
40

75
42

76
50

61
31

61
33

61
35

61
37

61
41

61
43

61
45

61
47

61
51

61
53

61
55

61
57

61
61

61
63

81
61

61
65
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17 18 19 20太宰府
西鉄五条

西鉄二日市
甘木

馬田

上浦

本郷

大堰

金島

大城

北野

古賀茶屋

学校前

五郎丸
宮の陣
西鉄福岡・天神
薬院
西鉄平尾
高宮
大橋

井尻

雑餉隈
春日原
白木原
下大利

都府楼前
西鉄二日市
紫

朝倉街道

桜台
筑紫

津古
三国が丘

三沢
大保

西鉄小郡

端間

味坂

宮の陣
櫛原
西鉄久留米
花畑
試験場前

津福

安武

大善寺

三潴
犬塚

大溝

八丁牟田

蒲池

矢加部
西鉄柳川

徳益

塩塚

中島信号所
西鉄中島

江の浦

開

西鉄渡瀬

倉永

東甘木
西鉄銀水

新栄町
大牟田

6166

6170

6172

6174

6176

6180

6182

6184

6186

6190

6192

6194

6196

6200

6202

6204

6206

7671

7673

7681

7683

7685

7691

7693

7601

7603

7663

A17
1

7671

G171

4163

5171

J171

A1
73

7673

2171
4171

G173

4173

5173

J173

A181

7681

2173
4175

G181

4177

5181

J181

A1
83

7683

2181

G183

4181

5183

J183

A191

7685

2183

G191

4183

J191

4191

A19
3

7691

2191

G193

4193

J193

4195

A20
1

7693

1191

4197

G201

3201

A2
03

2201

4201

G203

3203
2203

4203

J1
70

51
70

41
70

G1
70

41
72

J1
72

51
72

41
74

G1
72

21
70

J1
80

51
80

41
80

A1
70

G1
80

21
72

J1
82

51
82

41
82

A1
72

76
70

G1
82

21
80

J1
90

51
90

41
90

A1
80

76
72

G1
90

21
82

41
92

31
90

A1
82

76
80

G1
92

21
90

42
00

32
00

A1
90

76
82

G2
00

21
92

42
02

32
02

A1
92

76
90

G2
02

22
00

A2
00

76
92

22
02

A2
02

76
00

76
02

76
10

76
52

76
60

76
62

76
70

76
72

76
80

76
82

76
90

61
71

61
73

61
75

61
77

61
81

61
83

61
85

61
87

61
91

61
93

61
95

61
97

62
01

62
03

62
05

62
07
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21 22 23 0太宰府
西鉄五条

西鉄二日市
甘木

馬田

上浦

本郷

大堰

金島

大城

北野

古賀茶屋

学校前

五郎丸
宮の陣
西鉄福岡・天神
薬院
西鉄平尾
高宮
大橋

井尻

雑餉隈
春日原
白木原
下大利

都府楼前
西鉄二日市
紫

朝倉街道

桜台
筑紫

津古
三国が丘

三沢
大保

西鉄小郡

端間

味坂

宮の陣
櫛原
西鉄久留米
花畑
試験場前

津福

安武

大善寺

三潴
犬塚

大溝

八丁牟田

蒲池

矢加部
西鉄柳川

徳益

塩塚

中島信号所
西鉄中島

江の浦

開

西鉄渡瀬

倉永

東甘木
西鉄銀水

新栄町
大牟田

6210

6212

6214

6216

6220

6222

6224

6226

6230

6232

6234

6240

7603

7611

7613

7621

7623

7631

7633

7601

7603

A21
1

7611

4203

G211

3211

A2
13

2211

7613

4211

G213

3213

A221

1211

5211

G221

7621

2221

G223

2223

G225

7623

1221

4221

G231

7631

3221

4231

5231

G233

7633

2231

4233

4235

32
10

42
10

G2
10

32
12

G2
12

22
10

J2
20

A2
10

52
20

22
12

G2
14

32
20

76
10

G2
16

22
20

42
30

G2
20

76
12

96
20

22
30

76
20

G2
22

12
30

96
30

G2
30

96
32

22
32

76
92

76
00

76
02

76
10

76
12

76
20

62
11

62
13

62
15

62
17

62
21

62
23

62
25

62
27

62
31

62
33

62
35
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1 2 3 4太宰府
西鉄五条

西鉄二日市
甘木

馬田

上浦

本郷

大堰

金島

大城

北野

古賀茶屋

学校前

五郎丸
宮の陣
西鉄福岡・天神
薬院
西鉄平尾
高宮
大橋

井尻

雑餉隈
春日原
白木原
下大利

都府楼前
西鉄二日市
紫

朝倉街道

桜台
筑紫

津古
三国が丘

三沢
大保

西鉄小郡

端間

味坂

宮の陣
櫛原
西鉄久留米
花畑
試験場前

津福

安武

大善寺

三潴
犬塚

大溝

八丁牟田

蒲池

矢加部
西鉄柳川

徳益

塩塚

中島信号所
西鉄中島

江の浦

開

西鉄渡瀬

倉永

東甘木
西鉄銀水

新栄町
大牟田

西鉄天神大牟田線 2017.8.26 土日祝 その6 

6


